
 

 

 

Contact an Author 

New South Wales 

First name Last name Email Suburb Postcode Online 

Sara Acton s.j.acton@hotmail.com Avoca Beach 2251 Website: saraacton.org 
Facebook: @SaraActonIllustration 
Instagram: @saraacton_illustration 

Jeannie Baker jeanniebkr@gmail.com Rozelle 2039 Website: jeanniebaker.com  

Laura Bloom laura.bloom@me.com Clovelly 2031 Website: laurabloom.com.au  

Thomas Campi thomasthom75@gmail.com Leichhardt 2040 Website: thomascampi.com 
Instagram: @thomscam 

Bradley Christmas brad@manyanacreative.com Enmore 2042 Website: bradleychristmas.com  
Instagram: @bradley_christmas_author  

Andrew Cranna abcranna@hotmail.com Lindfield 2070 Facebook: @AndrewCranna.Author 
X: @andrewcranna 

Nathaniel Eckstrom info@nathanieleckstrom.com Carlton 2218 Website: nathanieleckstrom.com  
Instagram: @nathanieleckstrom 

Lesley Gibbes lesleygibbes@bigpond.com Mona Vale 2103 Website: lesleygibbes.com 
Instagram: @lesleygibbes 
X: @LesleyGibbes 

Max Hamilton maxclarke@iprimus.com.au Jannali 2226 Website: maxhamiltonillustration.com.au 
Instagram: @mhdesignillustration 

Tannya Harricks harricks@iinet.net.au Wahroonga 2076 Website: tannyaharricksillustration.com  
Instagram: @tannyaharricks 
X: @TannyaHarricks 

https://www.saraacton.org/
https://www.facebook.com/saraactonillustration/
https://www.instagram.com/saraacton_illustration/
http://www.jeanniebaker.com.au/
http://www.laurabloom.com.au/
https://thomascampi.com/
https://www.instagram.com/thomscam/?hl=en
http://www.bradleychristmas.com/
https://www.instagram.com/bradley_christmas_author/?ref=dpnac7bxpko
https://www.facebook.com/andrewcranna.author/
https://x.com/andrewcranna?lang=en
https://nathanieleckstrom.com/
https://www.instagram.com/nathanieleckstrom/
https://lesleygibbes.com/
https://www.instagram.com/lesleygibbes/
https://x.com/lesleygibbes
https://www.maxhamiltonillustration.com.au/
https://www.instagram.com/mhdesignillustration/
https://tannyaharricksillustration.com/
https://www.instagram.com/tannyaharricks/
https://x.com/tannyaharricks


Chloe Jasmine Harris chloejasmine93@hotmail.com  Freshwater 2096 Website: chloejasmineillustration.com 
Instagram: @chloejasmineillustration 

Cate James cate@catejames.com Bayview 2104 Website: catejames.com 
Facebook: @CateJamesIllustration 
Instagram: @catetheartist 
X: @catetheartist 

Petra James clairecraig323@hotmail.com Chippendale 2008 Instagram: @petrajameswritesbooks 

Damien Leith admin@damienleith.com Mangerton 2500 Website: damienleith.com  
Facebook: @DamienLeith 
Instagram: @damienleith 

Zanni Louise zannilouise@gmail.com Alstonville 2477 Website: zannilouise.com  
Facebook: @ZanniLouiseAuthor 
Instagram: @zannilouise 
X: @zannilouise 

Nathan Luff nathan@nathanluff.com.au Berry 2535 Website: nathanluff.com.au 
Facebook: @NathanLuffAuthor 
Instagram: @nathanluffauthor 
X: @luffnathan 

Bronte Rose Marando bronte@bronterose.com.au West Ryde 2114 Website: bronterose.com 
Facebook: @BronteRose 
Instagram: @bronterose 
X: @brontemarando 

Jackie Merchant merchantcreative@bigpond.com Moorbel 2804 Website: jackiemerchant.org  
Facebook: @JackieMerchantAuthor  

Penny Morrison pennyjanemorrison@gmail.com Allambie Heights 2100 Website: pennymorrison.net 

Christopher Nielsen chris@chrisillo.com Earlwood 2206 Website: chrisillo.com 

Yvonne Sewankambo hello@yvonnesewankambo.com North Sydney 2060 Website: yvonnesewankambo.com 
Instagram: @ysewankambo 
X: @ysewankambo 

Rebecka Sharpe Shelberg rebeckasays@hotmail.com Quakers Hill 2763 Website: rebeckasays.com 
Facebook: @RebeckaSharpeShelbergAuthor 
Instagram: @rebeckasays 

https://www.chloejasmineillustration.com/
https://www.instagram.com/chloejasmineillustration/?hl=en
https://www.catejames.com/
https://www.facebook.com/catejamesillustration/
https://www.instagram.com/catetheartist/
https://x.com/catetheartist?lang=en
https://www.instagram.com/petrajameswritesbooks/
https://www.damienleith.com/
https://www.facebook.com/damienleith/
https://www.instagram.com/damienleith/?hl=en
https://www.zannilouise.com/
https://www.facebook.com/zannilouiseauthor/
https://www.instagram.com/zannilouise/
https://x.com/zannilouise
https://nathanluff.com.au/
https://www.facebook.com/nathanluffauthor/
https://www.instagram.com/nathanluffauthor/
https://x.com/LuffNathan
https://www.bronterose.com/
https://www.facebook.com/bronterosemarando/
https://www.instagram.com/bronterose/?hl=en
https://x.com/brontemarando
https://www.jackiemerchant.org/
https://www.facebook.com/jackiemerchantauthor/
https://www.pennymorrison.net/
https://www.chrisillo.com/
https://www.yvonnesewankambo.com/
https://www.instagram.com/ysewankambo/
https://x.com/ysewankambo?lang=en
https://www.rebeckasays.com/
https://www.facebook.com/RebeckaSharpeShelbergAuthor/
https://www.instagram.com/rebeckasays/?hl=en


Tami Sussman sussman.tami@gmail.com Matraville 2036 Website: tamisussman.com 
Facebook: @TamiSussmanCelebrant 
Instagram: @tami_sussman_writer_celebrant 

Michael Tomkins tomkinsart@gmail.com Erskineville 2043 Instagram: @michaeltomkinsart 

Rhiân Williams mizthian@icloud.com Springrange 2618 Website: rhianwilliamsauthor.com.au 
Instagram: @thedogandthebook 

Sue Whiting whitings@bigpond.net.au Helensburgh 2508 Website: suewhiting.com 
Facebook: @SueWhiting4 
Instagram: @suewhiting4 
X: @suewhiting4 

Myo Yim uzuro2@gmail.com Mullimbimby 2482 Website: myoyim.com 
Instagram: @myo.yim.drawing 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

https://www.tamisussman.com/
https://www.facebook.com/tamisussmancelebrant/
https://www.instagram.com/tami_sussman_writer_celebrant/
https://www.instagram.com/michaeltomkinsart/?hl=en
https://www.rhianwilliamsauthor.com.au/
https://www.instagram.com/thedogandthebook/
https://suewhiting.com/
https://www.facebook.com/suewhiting4/
https://www.instagram.com/suewhiting4/
https://x.com/suewhiting4
https://myoyim.com/
https://www.instagram.com/myo.yim.drawing/


Queensland 

First name Last name Email Suburb Postcode Online 

Charlotte Barkla hello@charlottebarkla.com Tarragindi  4121 Website: charlottebarkla.com 
Facebook: @CharlotteBarklaAuthor 
Instagram: @charlottebarklabooks 
X: @CharlotteBarkla 

Annaleise Byrd annaleisebyrd@gmail.com Bracken Ridge 4017 Website: annaleisebyrd.com 
Facebook: @AnnaleiseByrdAuthor 
Instagram: @annaleisebyrd 

Megan Daley megan@childrensbooksdaily.com Darra 4075 Website: megandaley.com.au 
Facebook: @MeganDaleyBooks 
Instagram: @megandaleybooks 
X: @booksmegandaley 

Kate Foster contact@katejfoster.com Robina 4226 Website: kfosterbooks.com 
Instagram: @kfosterauthor 
X: @kfosterauthor 

Megan Jacobson meganmareejacobson@gmail.com Norman Park 4170 Website: meganjacobson.com 
Instagram: @jacobson_megan 
TikTok: @jacobson_meg 

Michelle Macwhirter hello@michellemacwhirter.com Molendinar 4214 Website: michellemacwhirter.com 
Facebook: @MichelleMacwhirterWriter 
Instagram: @michelle_macwhirterauthoractor 
X: @michellemacwhir 

Caroline Magerl caroline@cmagerl.com.au Buderim 4556 Facebook: @Caroline.Magerl.Artist 
Instagram: @carolinemagerl 

Lucia Masciullo  luciart74@gmail.com Merrimac 4226 Website: luciamasciullo.com 
Facebook: @IllustrationsByLuciaMasciullo 
Instagram: @luciart74 

Clare McFadden mcfadden.clare@gmail.com Bardon 4065 Website: claremcfadden.com 
Facebook: @TheFlyingOrchestra 
Instagram: @clare.mcf 
 

https://www.charlottebarkla.com/
https://www.facebook.com/charlottebarklaauthor/
https://www.instagram.com/charlottebarklabooks/
https://x.com/CharlotteBarkla
https://annaleisebyrd.com/
https://www.facebook.com/annaleisebyrdauthor/
https://www.instagram.com/annaleisebyrd/
https://www.megandaley.com.au/
https://www.facebook.com/megandaleybooks/
https://www.instagram.com/megandaleybooks/
https://x.com/booksmegandaley
https://www.kfosterbooks.com/
https://www.instagram.com/kfosterauthor/
https://x.com/kfosterauthor?lang=en
https://meganjacobson.com/
https://www.instagram.com/jacobson_megan/?hl=en
https://www.tiktok.com/@jacobson_meg
https://www.michellemacwhirter.com/
https://www.facebook.com/michellemacwhirterwriter/
https://www.instagram.com/michelle_macwhirterauthoractor/
https://x.com/michellemacwhir
https://www.facebook.com/caroline.magerl.artist/
https://www.instagram.com/carolinemagerl/
https://luciamasciullo.com/
https://www.facebook.com/p/Illustrations-by-Lucia-Masciullo-100063646843014/?locale=en_GB&_rdr
https://www.instagram.com/luciart74/
https://www.claremcfadden.com/
https://www.facebook.com/TheFlyingOrchestra/
https://www.instagram.com/clare.mcf/


Sue-Ellen Pashley sueellenpashley@gmail.com Boyne Island 4680 Website: sueellenpashley.com.au 
Facebook: @SueEllenPashleyAuthor 
Instagram: @sueellenpashleyauthor 

Pamela Rushby p.rushby@internode.on.net Seventeen Mile Rocks 4073 Website: pamelarushby.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

https://www.sueellenpashley.com.au/
https://www.facebook.com/sueellenpashleyauthor/
https://www.instagram.com/sueellenpashleyauthor/?hl=en
https://pamelarushby.com/


Victoria 

First name Last name Email Suburb Postcode Online 

Sarah Anthony sarahanthonyartist@iinet.net.au Brunswick 3056 Website: sarahanthonyartist.com 
Facebook: @SarahAnthonyArtist 
Instagram: @sarahanthonyartist 

Evie Barrow eviebarrow@gmail.com Moonee Ponds 3039 Website: eviebarrow.com 
Instagram: @evie_barrow 

Robyn Bavati robynbavati@gmail.com Elsternwick 3185 Website: robynbavati.com 
Facebook: @RobynBavati 
Instagram: @robynbavati 

Anna Branford annabranford@gmail.com Northcote 3070 Website: annabranford.com 
Instagram: @annabranford 

Ross Curnow rlcurnow@gmail.com Mitcham 3132 Website: rosscurnow.net 
Facebook: @RossCurnow 

Natashia Curtin natashia@optusnet.com.au Aspendale 3195 Website: natashiacurtin.com 
Facebook: @NatashiaCurtinIllustration 
Instagram: @natashiacurtin 

Venita Dimos venitadimos@gmail.com Malvern East 3145 Website: mediationcompany.com.au 
Instagram: @venitadimos 

Liz Duthie lush54@tpg.com.au Castlemaine 3450 Website: lizduthie.com 
Instagram: @lduthie54 

Corinne Fenton corinne@corinnefenton.com Surrey Hills 3127 Website: corinnefenton.com 
Facebook: @CorinneFentonAuthor 
Instagram: @corrinefenton 
X: @corinnefenton 

Archimede Fusillo archimedefusillo@gmail.com Mill Park 3082 Website: archimedefusillo.com 

Lucinda Gifford lucindagifford@gmail.com Preston West 3072 Website: lucindagiffordbooks.com 
Facebook: @LucindaGiffordBooks 
Instagram: @lucindagifford 
X: @lucindagifford 
 
 

https://www.sarahanthonyartist.com/
https://www.facebook.com/sarahanthonyartist/?_rdr
https://www.instagram.com/sarahanthonyartist/?hl=en
https://www.eviebarrow.com/
https://www.instagram.com/evie_barrow/?hl=en
https://www.robynbavati.com/
https://www.facebook.com/p/Robyn-Bavati-100063701830439/
https://www.instagram.com/robynbavati/
https://www.annabranford.com/
https://www.instagram.com/annabranford/
http://rosscurnow.net/
https://www.facebook.com/people/Ross-Curnow/100089229489664/
https://natashiacurtin.com/
https://www.facebook.com/natashiacurtinillustration/
https://www.instagram.com/natashiacurtin/
https://mediationcompany.com.au/who-we-are
https://www.instagram.com/venitadimos/
https://www.lizduthie.com/
https://www.instagram.com/lduthie54/
https://corinnefenton.com/
https://www.facebook.com/p/Corinne-Fenton-Author-100063209319595/
https://www.instagram.com/corinnefenton/
https://x.com/corinnefenton
https://www.archimedefusillo.com/
https://www.lucindagiffordbooks.com/
https://www.facebook.com/lucindagiffordbooks/
https://www.instagram.com/lucindagifford/?hl=en
https://x.com/LucindaGifford


Jackie Hosking jackiehoskingpio@gmail.com Torquay 3228 Website: jackiehoskingblog.wordpress.com 
Instagram: @jackieannehosking 
X: @jackiehosking 

Nicky Johnston nicky@nickyjohnston.com.au Langwarrin 3910 Website: nickyjohnston.com.au 
Facebook: @NickyJohnston.Author 
Instagram: @nicky_johnston 
X: @_nickyjohnston 

Lisa Kerr lisakerr04@outlook.com Beaconsfield 3807 Website: lisakerr.com.au 

Sue Lawson sue@suelawson.com.au Grovedale 3216 Website: suelawson.com.au 
Facebook: @SueLawsonAuthor 
Instagram: @suelawsonauthor 

Rebecca Lim highstreetpublishing@gmail.com Kew 3101 Facebook: @RebeccaLim 
Instagram: @rebeccalim_writer 

Skye Melki-Wegner skye.melkiwegner@gmail.com Murrumbeena 3163 Website: skyemelki-wegner.com 
Facebook: @SkyeMelkiWegner 
Instagram: @skyeohwhy 
X: @skyeohwhy 

Simon O’Carrigan simon@simonocarrigan.com.au Collingwood 3066 Website: simonocarrigan.com.au 
Facebook: @SimonO’Carrigan 
Instagram: @simonocarrigan 

Anna Pignataro annapignataro@bigpond.com Mount Martha 3934 Website: annapignataro.com 
Instagram: @annapignatarobooks 

Claire Saxby clasax@gmail.com Newport 3015 Website: clairesaxby.com 
Facebook: @ClaireSaxby 
Instagram: @clairesaxbyauthor 
X: @saxbyclaire 

Jodi Toering joditoeringauthor@gmail.com Creswick 3363 Website: joditoeringauthor.com 
Instagram: @jodi_toering_author 
X: @jodi_toering 

Annie White annie@anniewhite.com Sandringham 3191 Website: anniewhite.com 
Facebook: @AnnieWhiteIllustration 
Instagram: @anniewhiteillustration 
 

https://jackiehoskingblog.wordpress.com/
https://www.instagram.com/jackieannehosking/
https://x.com/jackiehosking
https://nickyjohnston.com.au/
https://www.facebook.com/nickyjohnston.author/
https://www.instagram.com/nicky_johnston/
https://x.com/_nickyjohnston
https://lisakerr.com.au/
https://www.suelawson.com.au/
https://www.facebook.com/suelawsonauthor/
https://www.instagram.com/suelawsonauthor/
https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100001878590061&ref=xav_ig_profile_web
https://www.instagram.com/rebeccalim_writer/
https://skyemelki-wegner.com/
https://www.facebook.com/SkyeMelkiWegner/
https://www.instagram.com/skyeohwhy/
https://x.com/skyeohwhy?lang=es
https://www.simonocarrigan.com.au/
https://www.facebook.com/simonocarrigan/
https://www.instagram.com/simonocarrigan/
https://www.annapignataro.com/
https://www.instagram.com/annapignatarobooks/
https://www.clairesaxby.com/
https://www.facebook.com/p/Claire-Saxby-100043574233560/
https://www.instagram.com/clairesaxbyauthor/
https://x.com/saxbyclaire
https://www.joditoeringauthor.com/
https://www.instagram.com/jodi_toering_author/?hl=en
https://x.com/jodi_toering
https://www.anniewhite.com/
https://www.facebook.com/anniewhiteillustration/
https://www.instagram.com/anniewhiteillustration/?hl=en


Suzy Zail suzyzail@outlook.com Brighton 3186 Website: suzyzail.com.au 
Instagram: @authorsuzyzail 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

https://www.suzyzail.com.au/
https://www.instagram.com/authorsuzyzail/


Others  

First name Last name Email Suburb Postcode Online 

Janeen Brian janeen@janeenbrian.com Glenelg East, SA 5045 Website: janeenbrian.com.au 
Facebook: @JaneenBrian 
Instagram: @janeen.brian 

Raewyn Caisley raewyncaisley@gmail.com Palmyra, WA 6157 Website: raewyncaisley.com  
Facebook: @RaewynCaisley 

James Foley james@jamesfoley.com.au Palmyra, WA 6157 Website: jamesfoley.com.au  
Facebook: @JamesFoleyBooks 
Instagram: @jamesfoleybooks 
X: @Jamesfoleybooks 

Katrina Germein kgermein@gmail.com Rosslyn Park, SA 5072 Website: katrinagermein.com 
Facebook: @KatrinaGermein 
Instagram: @katrinagermein 

Mark Greenwood artbeat@ozemail.com.au Fremantle, WA 6160 Website: markgreenwood.com.au 
Facebook: @MarkGreenwoodAuthor 
Instagram: @markgreenwoodauthor 

Kylie Howarth khowarth.art@gmail.com Floreat, WA 6014 Website: kyliehowarth.com 
Facebook: @KylieHowarthCreative 
Instagram: @kylie_howarth 
X: @kylie_howarth 

Cindy Lane cindylaneart@gmail.com Iluka, WA 6028 Website: cindylaneart.com.au 
Facebook: @CindyLaneArt 
Instagram: @cindylaneart 

Frané Lessac frane@franelessac.com Fremantle, WA 6160 Website: franelessac.com 
Facebook: @FraneLessacArt 
Instagram: @franelessac 

Darren McCallum darren.roofcool@gmail.com Ludmilla, NT 0820  

Meg McKinlay meg@megmckinlay.com Hamilton Hill, WA 6163 Website: megmckinlay.com 
Facebook: @MegMcKinlayAuthor 
Instagram: @megmckinlay 
X: @MegMcKinlay 

https://janeenbrian.com.au/
https://www.facebook.com/JaneenBrian/
https://www.instagram.com/janeen.brian/
https://www.raewyncaisley.com/
https://www.facebook.com/RaewynCaisley/
https://jamesfoley.com.au/
https://www.facebook.com/jamesfoleybooks
https://www.instagram.com/jamesfoleybooks
https://x.com/jamesfoleybooks
https://katrinagermein.com/
https://www.facebook.com/KatrinaGermein
https://www.instagram.com/katrinagermein/
https://markgreenwood.com.au/
https://www.facebook.com/markgreenwoodauthor
https://www.instagram.com/markgreenwoodauthor/
https://www.kyliehowarth.com/
https://www.facebook.com/kyliehowarthcreative/
https://www.instagram.com/kylie_howarth
https://x.com/kylie_howarth
https://www.cindylaneart.com.au/
https://www.facebook.com/cindylaneart/
https://www.instagram.com/cindylaneart/?hl=en
https://franelessac.com/
https://www.facebook.com/FraneLessacArt
https://www.instagram.com/franelessac/
https://megmckinlay.com/
https://www.facebook.com/megmckinlayauthor/
https://www.instagram.com/megmckinlay/
https://x.com/MegMcKinlay


Ross Morgan info@rossmorgan.com.au Thebarton, SA 5031 Website: rossmorgan.com.au 
Facebook: @RossMorganArtist 
Instagram: @rossmorganartist 

Sally Murphy bigmurph@wn.com.au Dalyellup, WA 6230 Website: sallymurphy.com.au 
Facebook: @SallyMurphyBooks 
Instagram: @sallymurphyauthor 
X: @sallymurphy 

Dianne Wolfer dianne@westnet.com.au Albany, WA 6330 Website: diannewolfer.com 
Facebook: @DianneWolferAuthor 
Instagram: @diannewolfer 
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https://www.instagram.com/rossmorganartist/
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